
 

Villages of Westport CDD 
Proposed Debt Service Fund Budget

 Series 2005A Special Assessment Bonds FY 2023 
"Exhibit B" 

Description 
Proposed FY 2023 

Budget 

Revenues: 

Special Assessments 

Total Revenues 

$1,000,043 

$1,000,043 

Expenditures: 

Series 2005A -Interest 11/1/22 
Series 2005A - Interest 5/1/23 
Series 2005A - Principal 5/1/23 

Total Expenditures 

$207,053 
$207,053 
$390,000 

$804,105 

Excess Revenues / (Expenditures) $195,938 

11/1/23 Interest Series 2005A $195,938 


	2021.4.5 amy

