## Villages of Westport CDD Proposed Debt Service Fund Budget Series 2005A Special Assessment Bonds FY 2023 "Exhibit B"

Description	Proposed FY 2023 Budget
Revenues:	
Special Assessments	\$1,000,043
Total Revenues	\$1,000,043
Expenditures:	
Series 2005A -Interest 11/1/22	\$207,053
Series 2005A - Interest 5/1/23 Series 2005A - Principal 5/1/23	\$207,053 \$390,000
·	
Total Expenditures	\$804,105
Excess Revenues / (Expenditures)	\$195,938
11/1/23 Interest Series 2005A	\$195,938